

FINANCIAL PERFORMANCE AT A GLANCE



Rupees in million	2019	2018	2017	2016
Net Sales	16,317	14,875	8,298	5,376
Gross Profit	4,986	4,340	3,101	1,509
Operating Profit	1,892	1,688	1,179	858
Profit Before Tax	1,700	1,463	1,171	856
Taxation	(442)	(388)	(464)	(311)
Profit after taxation	1,258	1,075	707	545
Earnings per share Rs.	10.74	9.18	7.39	7.6
Dividend per share Rs.*	5.00	5.00	5.00	-
Return on equity	27.94%	28.02%	30.77%	34.16%
Market capitalisation (Rs. In millions)	30,015	31,182	30,986	-
Paid-up Capital (Rs. in million)	1,170.5	1,170.5	956	956

* Represents final cash dividend @ Rs 5 per share proposed by the Board of Directors subsequent to the year end.